Assistive Technology Partnership
Education Technology Specialist Service Areas

I Phylis Graney
314 West First Street
Ogallala, NE 69153
pgraney @esu16.0rg
(308) 726-5561/cell
(308) 284-8481/office
ESU 13 and 16

Scotty Nelson

P.O. Box 227
Ainsworth, NE 69210
scnelson@esui7.org
(308) 350-0595/cell
(402) 387-1420/0office
ESUs 1, 8,17

| Marcy Feik
1910 Meridian Avenue
Cozad, NE 69130
mfeik@esu10.org
(308) 784-4525/office
ESUs 9, 10, 11, 15
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Dixie Trevarthen
6949 S.110" Street
Omaha, NE 68128

Madison

dixie.trevarthen@esu3.org

(402) 677-2045/cell
(402) 597-4894/office
ESUs 2, 3, 4, 18, 19

Lenette Sprunk

2563 44+ Avenue
Columbus, NE 68601
Isprunk@esu7.org
(402) 564-0815 x/1049
(402) 910-1238/cell
ESUs 5,6, 7

Statewide

Early Childhood
Leah Merkwan

Imerkwan@gpcom.net
(605) 661-7404

Program Coordinator
Patti Neill

1910 Meridian Avenue
Cozad, NE 69130

pneill@esui10.org
(308) 784-4525

Equipment Manager
Ramona Gronewold
1910 Meridian Avenue
Cozad, NE 69130

rgronewo@esui0.org
(308) 784-4525
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